



CARL F. RAUSCH & SONS ROOFING & SHEET METAL NAPOLEON, OHIO Phone 592-0921

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO			PHONE	DATE			
	City of Napoleon - A	ttn: John Helber	Feb. 21, 1986				
STREET			JOB NAME				
255 Riverview			Fire Station				
			JOB LOCATION				
ARCHITECT	Napoleon, Ohio 4354	DATE OF PLANS	Same	JOB PH	HONE		
		JAIL OF FLANG		305 11	10/12		
We hereby su	ubmit specifications and estimates for	^					
	We will furnish all labor and material to repair the roof leaks at the Fire Station according to the following specifications:						
	We will remove all trough hangers and existing asphalt and gravel as necessary to repair the leakage. All repairs will be made with roofing felt and cement, then the hangers will be re-installed and sealed. We will also repair all gravel stop joints as necessary.						
	All for the sum of\$400.00						
H	Propose hereby to furnish	n material an d labor — c	omplete in accordance with abo	ve specifications,	for the sum of:		
	Four hundred dollars	and no/100 cents	de	ollars (\$ 400.00).		
Payment to b	pe made as follows:				/-		
	Upon receipt of invo	ice - net thirty (days.				
					,		
manner accord tions involving extra charge of or delays beyon	guaranteed to be as specified. All work to ling to standard practices. Any alteration of extra costs will be executed only upon we wer and above the estimate. All agreements of and our control. Owner to carry fire, tornad the fully covered by Workmen's Compensation	r deviation from above specifica- ritten orders, and will become an contingent upon strikes, accidents o and other necessary insurance.	Authorized Signature Note: This proposal may withdrawn by us if not accepted with	. 11.1	days.		
							
and conditio	attre of Francial — The ns are satisfactory and are hereby acrk as specified. Payment will be made	cepted. You are authorized	Signature				
Date of Acce			Signature				





CARL F. RAUSCH & SONS

ROOFING & SHEET METAL Phone 592-0921 NAPOLEON, OHIO

PROPOSAL SUBMI	TTED TO		PHONE	DATE				
	Cityyof Napoleon - A	ttn: John Helber	The Control of the Parket	Feb. 21, 1986				
STREET	MATERIA STATE OF THE STATE OF T		JOB NAME					
255 Riverview			Fire Station 1					
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE			JOB LOCATION					
	P.000-P.		Same					
ARCHITECT	Napoleon, Ohio 4354	DATE OF PLANS	Collic	JOB PHONE				
AROTHIECI		DATE OF FEMILE						
alone In City	The second of the		N. Land Land					
We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:								
				1/1 /				
	Wa will furnish all	labor and materia	to repair the roof le	aaka at the				
	Fire Station sccordi	no to the following	ig specifications:					
	Fire Station according to the following specifications:							
	We will remove all to	rough hancers and	existing asphalt and	oravel as				
	WE WALL ASSESSED BLILL	the leaknes 611	repairs will be made	oth roofine				
	necessary to repair	one reakage, arr	lan no installed and	egg lori				
	reit and cement, the	n the hangers Wil.	l be re-installed and	pograd:				
	We will also repair	err draver stob l	oints as necessary.					
			7.50					
	AMI for the sum of .	*************\$40	0.00					
	-1		The state of the s					
	191.V.							
			- T					
			The same of the sa					
			Typicar pr					
			Have then a model	The state of the s				
			The second second					
			and the state of t	- to an				
A CONTRACTOR	A STATE OF THE STA		Manager of the first of the	Parks - Raid line beriege -				
Me	Bropose hereby to furnish	material and labor o	omplete in accordance with abo	ove specifications, for the sum of:				
	F. Danish States Daniel							
e graha	Four hundred dollars	and no/100 cents	d	ollars (\$).				
Payment to b	e made as follows:			4.0				
	Upon receipt of invo	ice - net thirty	daya.					
Francisco Const								
S. Danielle			W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0				
All material is	guaranteed to be as specified. All work to ing to standard practices. Any alteration of	o be completed in a workmanlike or deviation from above specifica-	Authorized	Buch 1				
tions involving	extra costs will be executed only upon w	ritten orders, and will become an	Signature					
	er and above the estimate. All agreements on our control. Owner to carry fire, tornad		Note: This proposal may	be 30				
	e fully covered by Workmen's Compensation		withdrawn by us if not accepted wit	hin days.				
	e 700 d							
Accept	ance of Proposal—Th	e above prices, specifications	Signature					
	ns are satisfactory and are hereby a		Signature					
to do the wor	k as specified. Payment will be made	as outlined above.						
Date of Acce	ptance:		Signature					